
 
 

Term Dates 2024-2025 

AUTUMN TERM 2024 (73 Days) 

Inset Day Monday 2 September   

Open                   Tuesday  3 September 

Half-Term Close Thursday  24 October  

Re-open Monday 4 November 

Close (Christmas) Friday   20 December (early finish) 

SPRING TERM 2025 (63 DAYS) 

Inset Day Monday 6 January   

 Open      Tuesday                      7 January        

Half-Term Close  Friday 14 February 

Re-open Monday 24 February 

Close Thursday 10 April 

Inset Day  Friday 11 April    

 SUMMER TERM 2025 (54 DAYS) 

 Open       Monday                     28 April            

Bank Holiday Monday 5 May  

Half-Term Close Friday 23 May 

Re-open Monday 2 June 

Close Friday 18 July (early finish) 

  

 


